Agenda items

12:00
12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-1:20

Runstad Department of Real Estate

Department Meeting

February 17, 2021
Noon —-1:00 pm

Approve Minutes

Undergraduate Update

Campbell

Herzog/Walter/Acolin

Chair Update Campbell
- Advisory Board Update
Graduate Update Dermisi

- Admissions
- Info sessions
- CoreNet partnership

- Need for RE Board member company participation in CBE Career Fair

Instructor Hires (closed meeting)

Dermisi



