Department Meeting

February 17, 2021 Noon – 1:00 pm

Agenda items

12:00	Approve Minutes	Campbell
12:00-12:10	Undergraduate Update	Herzog/Walter/Acolin
12:10-12:20	Chair Update	Campbell
	- Advisory Board Update	
12:20-12:50	Graduate Update	Dermisi
	 Admissions Info sessions CoreNet partnership Need for RE Board member company participat 	ion in CBE Career Fair
12:50-1:20	Instructor Hires (closed meeting)	Dermisi